
Ski Nautique Club Neuchatel - SNCN Swiss Tour SNCN
21.06.2025

21.06.2025 - 16:28

Open Women Wake Skim Qualifications results
 Homologation: 2 Stars (National)

       Name   Club         Categ.   Score  Execution   Intensity   Difficulty    Variety   Q  

1   Viola TAMI *WBA  Ope F 73,75 6,83  7,33  8,00  7,33  Q 

2   Adina VETSCH *SLW  Ope F 62,08 5,00  6,33  7,00  6,50  Q 

3   Catherine LUGAND *  Ope F 53,33 5,67  5,83  4,67  5,17  Q 

4   Aurelie AUBERT *MON  Ope F 38,75 4,00  4,17  3,67  3,67  Q 

Open Men Wake Skim Qualifications results
 Homologation: 2 Stars (National)

       Name   Club         Categ.   Score  Execution   Intensity   Difficulty    Variety   Q  

1   Louis LANG *  Ope M 77,50 8,00  8,00  8,00  7,00  Q 

2   Jeff DEGIACOMI *YVO  Ope M 67,50 7,00  7,00  7,00  6,00  Q 

3   Gianmarco PANACCIONE *  Ope M 55,00 6,00  5,00  6,00  5,00  Q 

4   Yannick REICHMUTH *  Ope M 40,00 4,00  4,00  4,00  4,00  Q 

5   Lee BROGLE *  Ope M 20,00 2,00  2,00  2,00  2,00  Q 

Under 18 Wake Skim Qualifications results
 Homologation: 2 Stars (National)

       Name   Club         Categ.   Score  Execution   Intensity   Difficulty    Variety   Q  

1   Abygaelle PERREN *NEU  U18 F 70,83 7,00  7,00  7,67  6,67  Q 

2   Mathieu PERREN *NEU  U18 M 65,00 6,00  7,00  6,67  6,33  Q 

3   Xymena LAMPERT *WSC  U18 F 44,17 4,00  4,67  4,67  4,33  Q 

4   Rose HENRY *  U18 F 30,83 3,33  3,00  3,00  3,00  Q 

Open Women Wake Surf Qualifications results
 Homologation: 2 Stars (National)

       Name   Club         Categ.   Score  Execution   Intensity   Difficulty    Variety   Q  

1   Catherine LUGAND *  Ope F 54,17 5,00  5,83  5,67  5,17  Q 

2   Daniela BAECKERT *ZUR  Ope F 32,92 3,17  3,33  3,33  3,33  Q 

3   Franziska PERREN *NEU  Ope F 20,00 2,00  2,00  2,00  2,00  Q 

Open Men Wake Surf Qualifications results
 Homologation: 2 Stars (National)

       Name   Club         Categ.   Score  Execution   Intensity   Difficulty    Variety   Q  

1   Julien PRUDENCIO *  Ope M 82,92 8,00  8,50  8,50  8,17  Q 

2   Matia ERBA *SAS  Ope M 60,00 5,50  6,00  6,00  6,50  Q 

3   Thibaut L'EPLATTENIER *NEU  Ope M 57,50 5,50  6,00  5,50  6,00  Q 

4   Robin HAPPERSBERGER *NEU  Ope M 55,83 6,00  5,33  5,00  6,00  Q 
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       Name   Club         Categ.   Score  Execution   Intensity   Difficulty    Variety   Q  

5   Jose HUILCAPACO HUAPAYA *  Ope M 29,17 4,00  3,00  2,17  2,50  Q 

6   Rayan VON ALLMEN *  Ope M 20,00 2,00  2,00  2,00  2,00  Q 

Open Women Wake Skim Final results
 Homologation: 2 Stars (National)

       Name   Club         Categ.   Score  Execution   Intensity   Difficulty    Variety   Q  

1   Adina VETSCH *SLW  Ope F 57,50 5,50  5,67  5,83  6,00   

2   Viola TAMI *WBA  Ope F 55,00 5,50  4,67  6,83  5,00   

3   Catherine LUGAND *  Ope F 50,00 4,83  5,17  5,00  5,00   

4   Aurelie AUBERT *MON  Ope F 36,67 4,33  3,67  3,00  3,67   

Open Men Wake Skim Final results
 Homologation: 2 Stars (National)

       Name   Club         Categ.   Score  Execution   Intensity   Difficulty    Variety   Q  

1   Louis LANG *  Ope M 82,50 8,17  8,33  8,50  8,00   

2   Jeff DEGIACOMI *YVO  Ope M 68,33 6,50  7,00  6,83  7,00   

3   Gianmarco PANACCIONE *  Ope M 57,50 6,17  5,17  5,67  6,00   

4   Yannick REICHMUTH *  Ope M 40,83 4,33  3,83  3,67  4,50   

5   Lee BROGLE *  Ope M 33,33 3,00  3,00  3,33  4,00   

Under 18 Wake Skim Final results
 Homologation: 2 Stars (National)

       Name   Club         Categ.   Score  Execution   Intensity   Difficulty    Variety   Q  

1   Abygaelle PERREN *NEU  U18 F 70,83 7,00  7,00  7,67  6,67   

2   Mathieu PERREN *NEU  U18 M 64,17 6,00  7,00  6,67  6,00   

3   Xymena LAMPERT *WSC  U18 F 44,17 4,00  4,67  4,67  4,33   

4   Rose HENRY *  U18 F 30,83 3,33  3,00  3,00  3,00   

Open Women Wake Surf Final results
 Homologation: 2 Stars (National)

       Name   Club         Categ.   Score  Execution   Intensity   Difficulty    Variety   Q  

1   Daniela BAECKERT *ZUR  Ope F 54,17 5,00  5,83  5,67  5,17   

2   Catherine LUGAND *  Ope F 32,92 3,17  3,33  3,33  3,33   

3   Franziska PERREN *NEU  Ope F 20,00 2,00  2,00  2,00  2,00   

Open Men Wake Surf Final results
 Homologation: 2 Stars (National)

       Name   Club         Categ.   Score  Execution   Intensity   Difficulty    Variety   Q  

1   Julien PRUDENCIO *  Ope M 82,92 8,00  8,50  8,50  8,17   



Ski Nautique Club Neuchatel - SNCN Swiss Tour SNCN
21.06.2025

21.06.2025 - 16:28

       Name   Club         Categ.   Score  Execution   Intensity   Difficulty    Variety   Q  

2   Matia ERBA *SAS  Ope M 60,00 5,50  6,00  6,00  6,50   

3   Thibaut L'EPLATTENIER *NEU  Ope M 57,50 5,50  6,00  5,50  6,00   

4   Robin HAPPERSBERGER *NEU  Ope M 55,83 6,00  5,33  5,00  6,00   

5   Jose HUILCAPACO HUAPAYA *  Ope M 29,17 4,00  3,00  2,17  2,50   

6   Rayan VON ALLMEN *  Ope M 20,00 2,00  2,00  2,00  2,00   
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